
Total Registration and Turnout

 86Complete Precincts: of 86

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 0.00%

 0.07%

 31.92%

 31.99%

 39

 16,761

 0

 52,515

 16,800

 52,515

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE A

 52Complete Precincts: of 52

 57.94%YES  4,129

 42.06%NO  2,997

SAN CARLOS SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE B

 24Complete Precincts: of 24

 71.67%YES  6,102

 28.33%NO  2,412

WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE C

 10Complete Precincts: of 10

 75.75%YES  859

 24.25%NO  275


