Total Registration and Turnout				
Complete Precincts:	86	of	86	
Total Registered Voters			52,515	
Precinct Registration			52,515	
Precinct Ballots Cast			0	0.00%
Early Voting Ballots Cast			39	0.07%
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast			16,761	31.92%
Total Ballots Cast			16,800	31.99%
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE A				
02.7 2.100.1 2221				
Complete Precincts:	52	of	52	
·				
YES			4,129	57.94%
NO			2,997	42.06%
SAN CARLOS SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE B				
Complete Precincts:	24	of	24	
YES			6,102	71.67%
NO			2,412	28.33%
				20.0070
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE C				
Occupated Burnington	40		40	
Complete Precincts:	10	of	10	
Complete i recinete.				
Complete i roomoto.				
YES		-	859	75.75%